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Assam University Cutoff 2022 - JEE Main Round 3

Academic Program Name

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

Seat
Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Closing
Rank

72612

68680

11499

22999

23445

11474

11133

3957

156986

159529
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Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Untitled document -

EWS

EWS

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Google Docs

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

27897

22476

73208

63069

19026

27809

6543

43313

40667

7057
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Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Untitled document -

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Google Docs

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

15701

15122

8750

8663

3924

81746

80429

15116

22175
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Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Untitled document -

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

Google Docs

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

48461

49835

13278

18185

4382

54477

55672

1629

8282

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1mBoj1C-YZW3cScGL7ErNsOT5CRpda8v570GVwbwiy5U/edit#heading=h.vub6gkqun2I2

4/6



11/14/22, 12:12 PM

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Untitled document -

OBC-NC

OBC-NC

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Google Docs

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

17113

18813

9766

10855

4092

103382

97810

16907

22425
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Electronics and Communication

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OBC-NC

Technology) HS L Gender-Neutral 53501
Electronics and Communication Female-only

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of OBC-NC |(including

Technology) HS L Supernumerary) 53440

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 15587
Electronics and Communication Female-only

Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of (including

Technology) HS SC Supernumerary) 22257

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 4621
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