Assam University Cutoff 2022 - JEE Main Round 3

Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Closing Rank
Academic i Togram Name	Quota	Турс	Centaer	rank
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,				
Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	72612
			Female-only	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,			(including	
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Supernumerary)	68680
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,		E1440		144400
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11499
A sais alternal Familia and a 14 Mar		ODG NG		
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC	Gender-Neutral	22999
		- 		
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,		OBC-NC	Female-only (including	
Bachelor of Technology)	AI	L	Supernumerary)	23445
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,				
Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11474
			Female-only	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,		00	(including	44422
Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Supernumerary)	11133
A substituted English a substitute (4 May)				
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3957
	- ··	1	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,				
Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	156986
			Female-only	
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years,			(including	
Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Supernumerary)	159529

<u> </u>		1	ı	1
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27897
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22476
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	73208
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63069
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	19026
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27809
Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6543
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43313
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40667
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7057

	İ	i	I	
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	15701
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15122
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	sc	Gender-Neutral	8750
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8663
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3924
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	81746
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80429
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15116
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22175

		ı	I	
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	48461
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49835
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	sc	Gender-Neutral	13278
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18185
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4382
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	54477
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55672
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1629
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8282

	1		I	1
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	17113
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18813
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	sc	Gender-Neutral	9766
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10855
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4092
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	103382
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	97810
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16907
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22425

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Gender-Neutral	53501
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NC L	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53440
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	15587
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22257
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4621